Courissimeaux

108603
Meaux () le 08/07/2012
FFA

10 Km Route /| TC (08/07/2012) 10 Km Route 00:00:00
1 BARTOLI JULIEN 443566 SEM /1978 Athletic Jeunes Bastia 202 COR 32:56 IR3
2 OUMOHAND LATAMENE 105274 SEM /1978 Racing Club Vendee 085 P-L 32:58 IR3
3 KANTE IBRAHIM 1108679 SEM /1973 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 093 I-F 33:16 IR3
4 GUIMOND PASCAL 530011 V1M /1972 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 I-F 33:59 IR4
5 LE ROUX REGIS 423862 V1M /1972 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 34:21 R1
6 TABARY GUILLAUME 483220 SEM /1985 Union Athletique DeMonte 077 I-F 34:35 R1
7 CHRISTIANY JEROME 1124799 SEM /1974 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 34:42 R1
8 MULLER HADRIEN 1407009 SEM /1984 VanvesRun Club 92 092 I-F 35:39 R2
9 COELHO JOSE 1376006 V1M /1970 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 35:42 R2
10 AUBRY ANAEL 1449939 SEM /1988 Senart Combs Brie Athletis 077 I-F 35:44 R2
11 FAUREFABIEN 1292456 SEM /1974 Union Athletigue DeMonte 077 |-F 36:02 R3
12 FLORANGE NOE 925307 V1M /1972 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 36:33 R4
13  SEVESTRE Cyrille SEM /1983 36:38 R4
14 SANTOS MANUEL (POR) 283603 V2M /1961 UsChampagne-sur-seine 077 I-F 36:47 R4
15 HERMOUET OLIVIER 408857 V1M /1966 EaCergy Pontoise Athleti 095 I-F 36:57 R4
16 BONTOUR SEBASTIEN 590886 SEM /1975 37:14 R4
17 DHAUSSY QUENTIN 1191528 ESM /1991 Mormant A 077 I-F 37:16 R5
18 HEUBI BRUNO 788306 V2M /1960 EfsReimsA.* 051 CHA 37:21 R5
19 ROCCA BENJAMIN 459209 SEM /1974 UsRoissy EnBrie 077 I-F 37:25 R5
20 LECOQDAVID 335495 SEM /1974 Coulommiers Brie Athleti 077 I-F 37:32 R5
21 BOUAFIA MASTABAL 1252456 ESM /1991 Athletic Club PaysDelL Ou 077 I-F 37:32 R5
22 DUVAL STEPHANE 507733 SEM /1977 Fontenay Tresigny 077 I-F 37:33 R5
23 COTTREZ LAURENT 363422 SEM /1980 Ac Goussainville 095 I-F 37:33 R5
24 FRAMBOISIER FLORIAN 1083122 CAM /1996 Athletic Club PaysDelL Ou 077 I-F 37:33 R5
25 BOUACHIRKHALID 1235072 SEM /1980 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 I-F 37:36 R5
26 BASSET PHILIPPE 504071 V2M /1960 CsMeaux 077 I-F 37:50 R5
27 AUDEBERT JEAN-PHILIPPE 607450 SEM /1975 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 I-F 37:55 R5
28 VIOLETTE DOMINIQUE 418475 V1M /1963 Asptt Auxerre 089 BOU 38:01 R6
29 BAUDRY BERNARD 1080630 V2M /1959 Coulommiers Brie Athleti 077 I-F 38:11 R6
30 DEKESLINGLUDOVIC 1409158 SEM /1974 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 38:16 R6
31 PONCHEL GREGORY 1418502 SEM /1973 Union Athletigue DeMonte 077 |-F 38:16 R6
32 LEROY JEAN-MARC 1043897 VEM /1967 MOUY ATAC 060 PIC 38:17 R6
33  GILABERT STEPHANE 1256993 SEM /1979 Union Athletigue DeMonte 077 |-F 38:18 R6
34 DEFFAY ROMAIN SEM / 1986 38:35 R6
35 GRAFREMI 306393 V1M /1968 AviaClub Issy-less-moulx 092 I-F 38:37 R6
36 KHIREDDINE KAMEL 226076 V1M /1971 Athletic Club De Colombes 092 I-F 38:44 R6
37 FERREIRA AGOSTINO 1440039 SEM /1975 AthleNord 77 Val D Europe 077 I-F 38:48 D1
38 LIBERMAN BERNARD 522243 V1M /1970 Dynamic Aulnay Club 093 I-F 39:16 D1
39 MINASSIAN FABRICE 171915 VIM /1970 FouleesDeStGermanEnL 078 I-F 39:17 D1
40 BOUVIER Laurent SEM /1978 39:19 D1
41 ORFAO SORAYA 583249 VI1F/1972 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 39:21 IR3
42  POUJOLLON JULIE 334813 SEF/1979 Dynamic Aulnay Club 093 I-F 39:24 IR3
43 KERVELLA PIERRICK 1333992 SEM /1985 Coulommiers Brie Athleti 077 I-F 39:29 D1
44 MIGNOT FRANCK 780626 V1M /1967 UsChampagne-sur-seine 077 I-F 39:30 D1

DUFETEL LAURA 483562 SEF/1988 Com Bagneux 092 I-F 39:32 IR3
46  MICHEL PIERRE 527841 V3M /1951 EntenteFranconvilleCesam 095 I-F 39:35 D2
47 IDRESACHOUR 1137901 SEM /1975 UsRoissy EnBrie 077 I-F 39:39 D2
48 BRUNEEL Jean-christophe SEM /1977 39:46 D2
49 LOMBARDI MICKAEL CAM /1996 39:57 D2
50 MORTUREUX ERIC 1340809 V1M /1967 CsCourtry 077 I-F 40:01 D2
51 ZUMBRUNNEN MARC 1193478 V1M / 1967 40:11 D2
52  PERREUX SANDRINE 967693 SEF/1977  Fontenay Tresigny 077 I-F 40:22 IR4
53 ROCLAND CLAUDE 928311 V1M /1966 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 40:37 D3
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MINGUEZ ERIC
DELACROIX XAVIER
RAVAZE FREDERIC
SURATTEAU ALEXANDRE
HAMON JEAN-CLAUDE
MARTIN STEPHANE
PEINE JEAN-MICHEL
DOUCET CHRISTOPHE
FOURNIER CHRISTIAN
BOUTIN PHILIPPE
LEMOIGN LOIC

JUSTE FREDERIC
FROIDEVAUX THOMAS
LEMAIRE SERGE
LAENEN PIERRE
PINHEIRO JOSE
BOUKHARI ZAKARIA
SEGUY JEAN-MARC
PEREIRA Joaguim (POR)
JOURDAIN FABRICE
NAVARRO PIERRE
LOCICIRO BERNARD
SANCHEZ IXEL (MEX)
GOUAULT GEOFFREY
BEAUREGARD

LE COINTE JEAN-MICHEL
BARET JEAN

LEROY ALAIN
STURTZER Yves

BEN AKOUCHE MOHAMED
CHEBBI AOUATEF
MARCHAND QUENTIN
HANAU STEPHANE
GUILBOT Louis
LECONTE DENIS
HURTEAUX ELISE
SELLIER BRUNO
VOLTEAU MAGALI
ROUINVY JULIEN
TRAMEAU HERVE
JOLIT DANIEL

KLEIN EMELINE
COSTA VALENTIN
BONNERAVE CLAUDE
ROVEZZO ANTOINE
VITU JEAN-MARIE
TANGUY MYRIAM
RAVIART JEAN-YVES
GALEOTA PIERRE
WATTEL MARIE-LISE
STERNBERGER DIDIER
JUDE DANIEL
DEDEKEN ANDRE
FAVIER ANNE-LAURE
LECOINTRE PASCAL
KROPF VINCENT
CROCHEMAR JOSE
DHAUSSY FREDERIC
JEANNESSON JONATHAN
JOSEPH-EDOUARD
ROSELL XAVIER
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Marne Et Gondoire Athlet
Cs Meaux

Us Champagne-sur-seine
Athletic Club Pays DeL Ou

UaVillenoy

Essonne Athletic*

Saint Just Athletisme
Coulommiers Brie Athleti
Union Athletique De Monte

Sport Nat Pays St-flour

Cs Meaux
Auvers Athletisme
CSMEAUX

Com Bagneux

Pontault Aac
Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Us Champagne-sur-seine

Athletic Club De Colombes
Com Bagneux

Fontenay Plessis Clamart A
Pontault Aac

Us Olympique De Chelles
Us Roissy En Brie

Cs Meaux

Essonne Athletic*

Athletic Club De Colombes
UaVillenoy

UaVillenoy

Rc Epernay

Rc Epernay

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
UaVillenoy

UaVillenoy

As Rochette Dammarie Les L

Bussy Running

Courir Cesson - Vert Saint-d
Athle Nord 77 Va D Europe
Athle Nord 77 Va D Europe
Cs Meaux

Cs Meaux

Athle Sud 77*

As Culturelle Francophone
Mormant A

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Cs Meaux

2/5

077
077
077

077
060
077
077
077
077

077
091
060
077
077

015

077
095
077

092

077
077
077

092
092
092
077

077
077
077
091
092
077
077
051
051
077
077
077
077

077
077
077
077
077
077
077
093
077
077
077

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
PIC
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
PIC
I-F
I-F

AUV

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
CHA
CHA
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

40:41
40:46
40:51
40:53
40:57
40:58
41:01
41:11
41:12
41:18
41:21
41:23
41:25
41:26
41:29
41:31
41:34
41:36
41:37
41:39
41:42
41:48
41:48
41:57
41:58
42:00
42:08
42:10
42:11
42:17
42:18
42:18
42:24
42:39
42:43
42:45
42:47
42:48
42:50
42:57
43:03
43:09
43:09
43:13
43:16
43:24
43:28
43:31
43:31
43:33
43:36
43:41
43:43
43:45
43:52
43:59
44:03
44:09
44:12
44:14
44:16

vendredi, le 13juillet, 2012 21:21

D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
R1
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4
R2
D4
D4
D4
D4
R2
D4
R2
D4
D4
D5
R3
D5
D5
D5
D5
R3
D5
D5
R3
D5
D5
D5
R3
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5



115 CYPRIEN MICHEL 881818 V2M /1953 AsMarcoussis 091 I-F 44:16 D5

116 GARNIER ROMAIN 1419024 SEM /1976 Club Athletisme De Puteau 092 I-F 44:19 D5
117 DREVET SYLVAINE SEF /1973 44:35 R4
118 LEGALL OLIVIER 1216034 VIM /1966 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 I-F 44:44 D5
119 MERMET Olivier V1M / 1966 44:56 D5
120 BOULANGER SEBASTIEN ESM /1991 45:03 D6
121 EPRINCHARD ANNE-LYSE SEF /1984 45:05 R5
122 FOURNIER AUDREY SEF /1980 45:07 R5
123 GUERIDON SERGE 128164 V3M /1951 45:08 D6
124 MAILLY AURORE 1430060 SEF/1981  Aspit Auxerre 089 BOU 45:08 R5
125 LESIAK JEAN-JACQUES 1118551 V2M /1959 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 45:13 D6
126 STETTLER THIERRY SEM /1973 45:20 D6
127 ANFRAY NICOLAS 1214676 SEM /1986 CsMeaux 077 I-F 45:22 D6
128 CHAUMONT JONATHAN SEM /1985 45:25 D6
129 CAPAZZA BRIGITTE 681647 V2F/1960 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 45:27 R5
130 BESNAULT MARC 328126 V2M /1959 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 45:28 D6
131 OVALDE FRANCOIS V1M /1967 45:30 D6
132 GREBOT LAURENT SEM / 1986 45:32 D6
133 GUILBERT MICHEL 347351 V2M /1955 Fontenay Tresigny 077 I-F 45:43 D6
134 SALUSTRI EMMANUEL SEM /1984 45:44 D6
135 JEANNESSON ERIC 876056 V2M /1956 Athletic Belair Club 008 CHA 45:46 D6
136 MATHURINE GABRIEL 755539 V1M /1964 CsMeaux 077 I-F 45:54 D6
137 THIOU LUDOVIC 1432429 VIM /1972 Saint Just Athletisme 060 PIC 46:04 D6
138 HEUBI PATRICIA 179929 V2F/1959 EfsReimsA.* 051 CHA 46:19 R6
139 LONGUET JEAN V2M /1958 46:27 D6
140 BARKER JOEL V1M /1963 46:33 D6
141 LEBRAND ANDREE 1121428 V2F/1962  AuversAthletisme 095 I-F 46:36 R6
142 CHEROUVRIER XAVIER V2M /1955 46:47 D6
143 LAMBERT PASCAL 593095 V1M /1967 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 46:50 D6
144 HUBY NICOLAS 1445713 CAM /1996 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 I-F 46:55 D6
145 HUBY CHRISTOPHE 1377918 VIM /1966 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 I-F 46:56 D6
146 LEVAILLANT CHRISTOPHE 1084185 V1M /1968 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 46:58 D6
147 BRUILLON ROGER 213620 V2M /1959 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 46:59 D6
148 D'HONDT DIDIER V2M /1958 47:06 D7
149 FELICIANO MANUEL (POR) V2M /1962 47:10 D7
150 NAVE HUGO T178064 VEM /1969 47:16 D7
151 MARTIN Patrick V2M /1955 47:17 D7
152 BOULANGER YVES V1M /1972 47:18 D7
153 JUSTE GASTON 485072 V3M /1948 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 47:23 D7
154 PICHOIR ALEXANDRA 1426894 SEF/1979  GsSenlis 060 PIC 47:25 D1
155 CHATEAU PASCAL 1104504 V1M /1966 CaSevran 093 I-F 47:28 D7
156 VOLTEAU Christelle SEF /1980 47:32 D1
157 DENIVET MICHEL T178062 VEM /1972 47:37 D7
158 MATHOULIN SERGE 625053 V2M /1953 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 47:47 D7
159 REZEG NAJETTE 804615 VI1F/1972 CsMeaux 077 I-F 47:52 D1
160 SONNIC ALEXANDRA 1380738 SEF/1980 CsMeaux 077 I-F 47:53 D1
161 DA SILVA PAOCLO 1296446 V2M /1959 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 47:54 D7
162 CALIBRE NICOLAS 1401721 V1M /1967 CsCourtry 077 I-F 48:09 D7
163 LESOURD CLAUDE V3M /1951 48:18 D7
164 LEMERCIER STEPHANE SEM /1975 48:21 D7
165 NETTAFAZIEL SEM /1974 48:21 D7
166 LEFRANCOISPHILIPPE 504460 V1M /1966 CsMeaux 077 I-F 48:28 D7
167 FAREZ DOMINIQUE V1M /1965 48:38 D7
168 D'HENRY GEORGES 208702 V3M /1944 Athletic Jeunes Bastia 202 COR 48:45 D7
169 BOUDARD JEAN LOUIS V2M / 1957 48:53 D7
170 CLOUSE JEAN-LOUIS 361570 VEM /1954 49:05 D7
171 PELISSIER BRICE SEM /1987 49:09 D7
172 VAROQUEAUX MARION 558020 SEF/1981 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 49:11 D3
173 EL MAANNI NADIA 1213330 ESF/1991 AsBondy 093 I-F 49:12 D3
174 PERRY ALEXIS SEM /1984 49:14 D7
175 OLLIER STEPHANE 1322932 SEM /1974 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 49:15 D7
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176 OZGUNER SALMAN V2M /1961 49:16 D7

177 CERDEIRA MARIA (POR) 1354982 V2F/1962 CsMeaux 077 I-F 49:17 D3
178 PUBILIER OLIVIER SEM /1978 49:17 D7
179 GAEREMYNCK SANDRINE 1378194 V1F/1970 Com Bagneux 092 I-F 49:18 D3
180 GERVELAS SANDRINE 1324229 SEF/1974 CsMeaux 077 I-F 49:19 D3
181 DINOUART DIDIER 829998 V2M /1957 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 49:28 D7
182 D'HONDT PASCAL V2M / 1956 49:40 D7
183 BERTHE JOELLE 225542 V3F/1947 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 49:46 D3
184 ARNAUD DALILA 167040 V2F/1960 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 49:46 D3
185 NOEL CHRISTOPHE V1M /1968 49:47 D7
186 GUY Aurdie SEF /1983 49:47 D3
187 CORMIER JEAN-MICHEL 296434 VEM /1956 49:52 D7
188 TRIOULEYRE SEVERINE 1332963 V1F/1972 Com Bagneux 092 I-F 49:57 D3
189 BOUSSANDEL BECHIR 452380 SEM /1982 Com Bagneux 092 I-F 49:58 D7
190 LEFEVRE JEAN-MICHEL 456728 V2M /1953 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 50:03 D8
191 JUSTE CAROLE SEF /1974 I-F 50:14 D4
192 RIBARDIERE CLAUDE 230967 V3M /1944 AsDulLoto 077 I-F 50:32 D8
193 BLOT PHILIPPE 1091694 VEM /1956 STADIUM MONTIGNY AT 078 I-F 50:34 D8
194 SEDRU ALMERINDA V1F /1969 50:36 D4
195 GREEN CANDY V2F /1955 50:46 D4
196 BAILLET CHRISTELLE 1377275 V1F/1971 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 50:50 D4
197 LECOINTREDIDIER 1454367 V2M /1960 SaMontrouge Paris 12 075 I-F 50:54 D8
198 GROUNON THOMAS SEM /1979 50:58 D8
199 GEGOUX PASCALE SEF /1979 51:06 D4
200 PARADOWSKI OLIVIER V2M /1961 51:16 D8
201 KOWALIK JOHANN SEM /1977 51:16 D8
202 SEDRU JEAN-MARC V1M /1965 51:36 D8
203 LENFANT FRANCK V1M /1972 51:38 D8
204 CHIPAUX ISABELLE 1213182 V1F/1964 GsSenlis 060 PIC 52:03 D5
205 LY ABDOU (SEN) SEM /1983 52:42 D8
206 BONNERAVE DANIEL 543087 V3M /1950 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 52:45 D8
207 MARIN LETICIA 1201654 V1F/1969 AsBondy 093 I-F 52:48 D5
208 BORY CHRISTOPHE V1M /1969 52:48 D8
209 GEOFFROY CYRIL SEM /1974 52:49 D8
210 MAIRESYLVIE 1454061 SEF/1984  Tremblay Ac Athletisme 093 I-F 53:10 D5
211 GALMICHE CATHERINE 521864 VEF/1957 AA PAYSDEFRANCEA 095 I-F 53:13 D5
212 SOLHEID ALAIN 579416 V3M /1945 Ac Champs Sur Marne 077 I-F 53:20 D8
213 LEUNISCAROLE 1418130 V1F/1968 CsMeaux 077 I-F 53:27 D5
214 LAMBERT PASCAL CAM /1995 53:28 D8
215 GALLOY VALERIE 1217663 V1F/1965 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 53:29 D5
216 MENGARD LIONEL V1M /1971 53:41 D8
217 HENRY SERGE 1257482 V2M /1961 Es Sucy-en-brie 094 I-F 53:48 D8
218 LENEUN GUY V3M /1951 53:48 D8
219 FLOQUET ERIC V3M /1951 53:49 D8
220 FRA JEAN-CHARLES SEM /1979 53:51 D8
221 LALANNE REMI 1221071 V2M /1957 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 53:53 D8
222 ROSO YANNICK SEM /1982 54:03 D8
223 CHIARUGI MARYLINE V1F /1965 54:05 D6
224 ROUSSEAU VALENTINE V1F/ 1972 54:07 D6
225 BENBEGDAD ABDELLAH 124970 V2M /1955 CsCourtry 077 I-F 54:28 D8
226 SADONES JOCELYNE 1241465 V2F /1959  Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 54:31 D6
227 SADONESFRANCOIS 1296435 V2M /1957 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 54:32 D8
228 LEFRANCOISVERONIQUE 1409006 V1F/1966 CsMeaux 077 I-F 54:34 D6
229 DESCOURT CHRISTIAN V3M /1951 54:43 D8
230 BEAUPERE FRANCOIS SEM /1973 54:59 D8
231 ABRANTES MARIE-REINE 1442429 V2F /1958  Ac Goussainville 095 I-F 55:04 D6
232 SALYCZUK PASCAL V1M /1964 55:14 D8
233 LECOINTRE HELENE 809612 VI1F/1968 CsMeaux 077 I-F 55:18 D6
234 PARISPHILIPPE 1144564 V2M /1958 CsMeaux 077 I-F 55:19 D8
235 DEMELLAYERERIC SEM /1976 55:20 D8
236 SAVOYEJULIEN SEM /1985 55:26 D8
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237 MELLARE BRUNO V1M / 1966 55:34 D8

238 LEGALL KARINE V1F/ 1970 55:36 D6
239 DA SILVA FATIMA 1296445 V1F/1964  Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 55:50 D6
240 OLLIER SERGE 1288144 V3M /1949 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 55:50 D8
241 JACQUINOT VINCENT 362583 SEM /1976 55:52 D8
242 ALLAIN SYLVIANE 345218 V2F/ 1960 56:14 D7
243 ALLAIN YANNICK 824450 V2M /1957 56:14 D8
244 ROUGIER BRUNO 1410696 V1M /1970 CsMeaux 077 I-F 56:15 D8
245 MARQUES FERNANDES 141657 JUF/1994  Ac Goussainville 095 I-F 56:19 D7
246 NISHIDA-PERRIN MITSUKO 303770 V4F/1939 UsMery Ac 095 I-F 56:24 D7
247 SPRIET JEROME SEM /1982 56:54 D8
248 CHARLESODILE 806795 V2F/1961 Gs Senlis 060 PIC 56:56 D7
249 JOLY CHRISTOPHE SEM /1973 56:59 D8
250 PLOCHOCKI NATERCIA V1F /1969 57:02 D7
251 CARIOU YANNICK V1M / 1966 57:03 D8
252 ANDRE KARINE 898876 SEF/1974 57:39 D7
253 LENEUNLOIC SEM /1976 57:48 D8
254 MONTI BRUNO SEM /1980 57:49 D8
255 LEMAIRE CLEMENT ESM /1992 58:15 D8
256 LEBALLEUR VIRGINIE 788894 VI1F/1968 Dynamic Aulnay Club 093 I-F 58:18 D7
257 CARIDE ANNE-MARIE 1441665 V1F/1963 Ac Goussainville 095 I-F 58:19 D7
258 HERVINEAU JEAN CLAUDE V4M [ 1941 58:23 D8
259 SOMMARAD LINE SEF /1987 58:32 D7
260 BLANCHARD MAGALI V1F/ 1971 59:36 D7
261 DUTERTRE PHILIPPE 353617 V1M /1963 CsCourtry 077 I-F 59:42 D8
262 ALEXISLUCIEN V3M /1949 59:56 D8
263 VOILE PATRICIA 850030 V2F/1957 Ac Goussainville 095 I-F 1:00:06 D8
264 FUTO PAULE 392001 VA4F/1938 UsOlympique De Chelles 077 I-F 1:00:06 D8
265 BOUKHOBZA FLORINE V1F /1965 1:01:14 D8
266 LESKOW GABRIEL T233966 VEM /1948 1:01:15 D8
267 BAUBIGNY CHLOTILDE V1F/ 1970 1:02:29 D8
268 GANGNEUX BERNARD V2M /1954 1:06:23 D8
269 DIDIER MARGUERITE V2F /1955 1:10:18 D8
270 CHIARUGI VALERIE 1371364 V1F/ 1969 1:11:56 D8
271 DEKESLING CECILE SEF /1975 1:12:15 D8
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